Tel: 
Fax, +1.212-879-8204 

Memorandum 

From; Ms. Ghistaine Maxwell 
Date: May 30, 2Q12 
Re: Ghislaine Maxwell 
Account # 

Hease transfer One Thousand Five Hundred ()agars (USD 5 1,500.00) 
froin the above account tot 

STUDIO NUMBER ONE, INC 

BANK OF AMERICA 

ABA ROUTING NUMBER-

ACCOUNT NUMBER

Ghislainc Maxwell